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10 BOTTOM

9 LAYER_8

8 LAYER_7

7 LAYER_6

6 LAYER_5

5 LAYER_4

4 LAYER_3

3 LAYER_2

2 LAYER_1

1

#

TOP

NAME

SURFACE
DIELECTRIC
CONDUCTOR
DIELECTRIC
CONDUCTOR
DIELECTRIC

DIELECTRIC
CONDUCTOR
DIELECTRIC

DIELECTRIC
CONDUCTOR
DIELECTRIC

DIELECTRIC
CONDUCTOR
DIELECTRIC

DIELECTRIC
CONDUCTOR
DIELECTRIC

SURFACE

TOTAL THICKNESS

PLANE

PLANE

PLANE

PLANE

TYPE
Unit = Millimeter
STACKUP TABLE

SOLDERMASK

SOLDERMASK

FIGURE

AIR

COPPER
FR-4

COPPER
FR-4

COPPER
FR-4

COPPER
FR-4

COPPER
FR-4

COPPER
FR-4

COPPER
FR-4

COPPER
FR-4

COPPER
FR-4

COPPER

AIR
MATERIAL THICKNESS

1.587

0.02
0.0305
0.11
0.017
0.15
0.017
0.21
0.017
0.15
0.017
0.11
0.017
0.15
0.017
0.21
0.017
0.15
0.017
0.11

0.0305
0.02

0

0

+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0
+0/-0

TOLERANCE

ALL UNITS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
DRILL CHART: TOP to BOTTOM

DESIGN CROSS SECTION CHART___________________________
TOTAL THICKNESS 1.58696 MM

FINISHED_SIZE
1
-
1
0

0.965
0.254
0.254

 L10 BOTTOM CONDUCTOR
   *  DIELECTRIC
   *  SURFACE

   *  DIELECTRIC

 L9 LAYER_8 CONDUCTOR

 L8 LAYER_7 PLANE

   *  DIELECTRIC

   *  DIELECTRIC

 L7 LAYER_6 CONDUCTOR

   *  DIELECTRIC

 L6 LAYER_5 PLANE

 L5 LAYER_4 CONDUCTOR

   *  DIELECTRIC

   *  DIELECTRIC

 L4 LAYER_3 PLANE

   *  DIELECTRIC

 L3 LAYER_2 CONDUCTOR

   *  DIELECTRIC

 L2 LAYER_1 PLANE

   *  DIELECTRIC

   *  SURFACE
   *  DIELECTRIC
 L1 TOP CONDUCTOR

1.02
1.0

0.25

NON-PLATED
NON-PLATED
PLATED
PLATED
PLATED
PLATED
PLATED

355
QTY

2
4
4
94
2
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